
´TECNICO EM INDIGENISMO

Posição: atual PROPOSTA janeiro/2024
GDAIN Total

GAPIN 100 pts. Total

100 pts.

A B D F=(A+B+D) A I II III

lll 2.338,30 1.088,22 3.500,00 6.926,52 5.838,30 1.585,53 1.673,62 1.761,70 7.423,83 7.511,92 7.600,00 7% 8% 10%
ll 2.315,15 1.076,07 3.485,00 6.876,22 5.800,15 1.551,85 1.638,07 1.724,28 7.352,00 7.438,22 7.524,43 7% 8% 9%
l 2.292,23 1.062,70 3.471,00 6.825,93 5.763,23 1.517,74 1.602,06 1.686,38 7.280,97 7.365,29 7.449,61 7% 8% 9%
Vl 2.258,35 1.042,02 3.447,00 6.747,37 5.705,35 1.437,16 1.517,00 1.596,84 7.142,51 7.222,35 7.302,19 6% 7% 8%
V 2.235,99 1.029,86 3.435,00 6.700,85 5.670,99 1.402,73 1.480,66 1.558,59 7.073,72 7.151,65 7.229,58 6% 7% 8%
lV 2.213,86 1.017,70 3.420,00 6.651,56 5.633,86 1.371,45 1.447,64 1.523,83 7.005,31 7.081,50 7.157,69 5% 6% 8%
lll 2.191,94 1.005,55 3.406,00 6.603,49 5.597,94 1.339,72 1.414,15 1.488,58 6.937,66 7.012,09 7.086,52 5% 6% 7%
ll 2.170,22 993,38 3.393,00 6.556,60 5.563,22 1.307,55 1.380,19 1.452,83 6.870,77 6.943,41 7.016,05 5% 6% 7%
l 2.148,74 982,44 3.379,00 6.510,18 5.527,74 1.276,69 1.347,61 1.418,54 6.804,43 6.875,35 6.946,28 5% 6% 7%
Vl 2.116,99 962,99 3.355,00 6.434,98 5.471,99 1.203,15 1.269,99 1.336,83 6.675,14 6.741,98 6.808,82 4% 5% 6%
V 2.096,02 950,83 3.342,00 6.388,85 5.438,02 1.172,78 1.237,94 1.303,09 6.610,80 6.675,96 6.741,11 3% 4% 6%
lV 2.075,26 939,89 3.330,00 6.345,15 5.405,26 1.141,94 1.205,38 1.268,82 6.547,20 6.610,64 6.674,08 3% 4% 5%
lll 2.054,72 928,94 3.316,00 6.299,66 5.370,72 1.113,29 1.175,14 1.236,99 6.484,01 6.545,86 6.607,71 3% 4% 5%
ll 2.034,38 918 3.302,00 6.254,38 5.336,38 1.085,06 1.145,34 1.205,62 6.421,44 6.481,72 6.542,00 3% 4% 5%
l 2.014,22 907,05 3.291,00 6.212,27 5.305,22 1.054,56 1.113,14 1.171,73 6.359,78 6.418,36 6.476,95 2% 3% 4%
V 1.984,46 888,82 3.269,00 6.142,28 5.253,46 985,79 1.040,55 1.095,32 6.239,25 6.294,01 6.348,78 2% 2% 3%
lV 1.964,81 879,1 3.255,00 6.098,91 5.219,81 959,26 1.012,55 1.065,84 6.179,07 6.232,36 6.285,65 1% 2% 3%
lll 1.945,36 868,15 3.244,00 6.057,51 5.189,36 930,41 982,1 1.033,79 6.119,77 6.171,46 6.223,15 1% 2% 3%
ll 1.926,10 858,42 3.232,00 6.016,52 5.158,10 902,85 953,01 1.003,17 6.060,95 6.111,11 6.161,27 1% 2% 2%
l 1.907,03 847,48 3.221,00 5.975,51 5.128,03 874,77 923,37 971,97 6.002,80 6.051,40 6.100,00 0% 1% 2%

4% 5% 6%

PLANO ESPECIAL DE CARGO - NI

Posição: atual PROPOSTA janeiro/2024
GDAIN Total GDAIN

GAPIN 100 pts. 100 pts.

100 pts.

A B D F=(A+B+D) A D I II III TOTAL % ACUM
lll 2.338,30 1.088,22 3.500,00 6.926,52 2.338,30 3.500,00 1.585,53 1.673,62 1.761,70 7.600,00 10%
ll 2.315,15 1.076,07 3.485,00 6.876,22 2.315,15 3.485,00 1.551,85 1.638,07 1.724,28 7.524,43 9%
l 2.292,23 1.062,70 3.471,00 6.825,93 2.292,23 3.471,00 1.517,74 1.602,06 1.686,38 7.449,61 9%
Vl 2.258,35 1.042,02 3.447,00 6.747,37 2.258,35 3.447,00 1.437,16 1.517,00 1.596,84 7.302,19 8%
V 2.235,99 1.029,86 3.435,00 6.700,85 2.235,99 3.435,00 1.402,73 1.480,66 1.558,59 7.229,58 8%
lV 2.213,86 1.017,70 3.420,00 6.651,56 2.213,86 3.420,00 1.371,45 1.447,64 1.523,83 7.157,69 8%
lll 2.191,94 1.005,55 3.406,00 6.603,49 2.191,94 3.406,00 1.339,72 1.414,15 1.488,58 7.086,52 7%
ll 2.170,22 993,38 3.393,00 6.556,60 2.170,22 3.393,00 1.307,55 1.380,19 1.452,83 7.016,05 7%
l 2.148,74 982,44 3.379,00 6.510,18 2.148,74 3.379,00 1.276,69 1.347,61 1.418,54 6.946,28 7%
Vl 2.116,99 962,99 3.355,00 6.434,98 2.116,99 3.355,00 1.203,15 1.269,99 1.336,83 6.808,82 6%
V 2.096,02 950,83 3.342,00 6.388,85 2.096,02 3.342,00 1.172,78 1.237,94 1.303,09 6.741,11 6%
lV 2.075,26 939,89 3.330,00 6.345,15 2.075,26 3.330,00 1.141,94 1.205,38 1.268,82 6.674,08 5%
lll 2.054,72 928,94 3.316,00 6.299,66 2.054,72 3.316,00 1.113,29 1.175,14 1.236,99 6.607,71 5%
ll 2.034,38 918 3.302,00 6.254,38 2.034,38 3.302,00 1.085,06 1.145,34 1.205,62 6.542,00 5%
l 2.014,22 907,05 3.291,00 6.212,27 2.014,22 3.291,00 1.054,56 1.113,14 1.171,73 6.476,95 4%
V 1.984,46 888,82 3.269,00 6.142,28 1.984,46 3.269,00 985,79 1.040,55 1.095,32 6.348,78 3%
lV 1.964,81 879,1 3.255,00 6.098,91 1.964,81 3.255,00 959,26 1.012,55 1.065,84 6.285,65 3%
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lll 1.945,36 868,15 3.244,00 6.057,51 1.945,36 3.244,00 930,41 982,1 1.033,79 6.223,15 3%
ll 1.926,10 858,42 3.232,00 6.016,52 1.926,10 3.232,00 902,85 953,01 1.003,17 6.161,27 2%
l 1.907,03 847,48 3.221,00 5.975,51 1.907,03 3.221,00 874,77 923,37 971,97 6.100,00 2%

6%
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